
Year 9 Assessment Schedule
Date Assessment Start Duration Line up (Hall)

Thursday 17 June Mathematics 10:35 1 hr 30 mins 10:30
Friday 18 June Science 10:55 1 hour 10:50

Monday 21 June English 10:55 1 hour 10:50

Year 10 Assessment Schedule
Date Assessment Start Duration Line up (Hall)

Monday 21 June Geography 1:40 1 hr 30 mins 1:35
Tuesday 22 June Art 11:05 Till end of day 11:00

Wednesday 23 June
Combined Science 11:05 1 hr 15 mins 11:00

Single Science 11:05 1 hr 45 mins 11:00
History 1:45 1 hr 15 mins 1:40

Friday 25 June Computer Science 9:05 1 hr 30 mins 9:00
English 11:00 1 hr 45 mins 10:55

Monday 28 June
Physical Education 11:00 1 hr 15 mins 10:55

Ethics 11:00 1 hr 45 mins 10:55
Mathematics 1:40 1 hr 30 mins 1:35

Tuesday 29 June
Combined Science 11:05 1 hr 15 mins 11:00

Single Science 11:05 1 hr 45 mins 11:00
History 2:00 55 mins 1:55

Wednesday 30 June
Combined Science 11:05 1 hr 15 mins 11:00

Single Science 11:05 1 hr 45 mins 11:00
Design and Technology 2:00 1 hr 1:55

Friday 2 July English 11:00 1 hr 45 mins 10:55
Mathematics (Calculator) 1:40 1 hr 30 mins 1:35

*Note Core: Maths, English, Combined science to bring bags to the form room
All subjects - Students to bring bags to the gym 


